Page <1> V1.013/06/25
SMD Crystal
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Features
•  2016 size ultra miniature and lightweight SMD crystal units with low profile of 0.5mm
•  Frequency range from 16MHz to 54MHz

30~54 MHz 80Ω Max.
Equivalent Series Resistance
Applications
•  Wireless Communications
•  PC
•  IPAD
•  PDA
•  Wearables, etc.
Page <2> V1.013/06/25
SMD Crystal
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
SMD Crystal, 2mm × 1.6mm, 12PF,10PPM, 16.000MHz MP-7F-16.00-12-10-60-B-10
SMD Crystal, 2mm × 1.6mm, 9PF,10PPM, 16.000MHz MP-7F-16.00-9-10-60-B-10
SMD Crystal, 2mm × 1.6mm, 12PF,10PPM, 24.000MHz MP-7F-24.00-12-10-60-B-10
SMD Crystal, 2mm × 1.6mm, 9PF,10PPM, 24.000MHz MP-7F-24.00-9-10-60-B-10
SMD Crystal, 2mm × 1.6mm, 12PF,10PPM, 25.000MHz MP-7F-25.00-12-10-60-B-10
SMD Crystal, 2mm × 1.6mm, 18PF,10PPM, 25.000MHz MP-7F-25.00-18-10-60-B-10
SMD Crystal, 2mm × 1.6mm, 9PF,10PPM, 26.000MHz MP-7F-26.00-9-10-60-B-10
SMD Crystal, 2mm × 1.6mm, 12PF,10PPM, 27.000MHz MP-7F-27.00-12-10-60-B-10
SMD Crystal, 2mm × 1.6mm, 6PF,10PPM, 27.120MHz MP-7F-27.12-6-10-60-B-10
SMD Crystal, 2mm × 1.6mm, 10PF,10PPM, 30.000MHz MP-7F-30.00-10-10-60-B-10
SMD Crystal, 2mm × 1.6mm, 12PF,10PPM, 30.000MHz MP-7F-30.00-12-10-60-B-10
SMD Crystal, 2mm × 1.6mm, 12PF,10PPM, 32.000MHz MP-7F-32.00-12-10-60-B-10
SMD Crystal, 2mm × 1.6mm, 6PF,10PPM, 32.000MHz MP-7F-32.00-6-10-60-B-10
SMD Crystal, 2mm × 1.6mm, 12PF,10PPM, 38.400MHz MP-7F-38.40-12-10-60-B-10
SMD Crystal, 2mm × 1.6mm, 12PF,10PPM, 40.000MHz MP-7F-40.00-12-10-60-B-10
SMD Crystal, 2mm × 1.6mm, 9PF,10PPM, 40.000MHz MP-7F-40.00-9-10-60-B-10
Dimensions
Dimensions : Millimetres
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change